

BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL CARE

FEES SCHEDULE (Charges per session - prices include GST)

	Before School Care Includes breakfast (weetbix and/or toa	ist)
	7:00am - 8:45am	7:30am - 8:45am
Recurring Bookings	\$13	\$12
Casual Bookings	\$15	\$14
	After School Care Includes Afternoon Tea	
	2:45pm - 4:30pm	2:30pm - 5:30pm
Recurring Bookings	\$15	\$19
Casual Bookings	\$17	\$21
	Other Charges	
Late Fee	\$25:00 for each half hour or part thereof will be incurred on each instance if your child is picked up later than 5:30pm	
Shuttle Transport	\$2.00 per trip	
Community Sport	\$7.50 for transport to after-school sports at the Parua Bay Community Centre, up to 3:30pm	

Fees are subject to change

Recurring Booking: a regular/repeat booking, made in advance **Casual:** Ad hoc bookings, made at short notice